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Monday, 8th January 2024 
 
Snacks: 
Oats meal Cookies and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Roast Chicken with Rosemary 
Vegetable Paneer Masala 
Mashed Potatoes and  brown Gravy 
Sauté Vegetable 
Mixed Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

Tuesday, 9th January 2024 
 
Snacks: 
Sausage Roll and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Beef & Potato Bhuna 
Vegetable Paneer Masala 
Boiled Rice 
Mixed Dal 
Mixed Salad 
Vanilla Pastry 
  

Wednesday, 10th January 2024 
 
Snacks: 
Cheese Bun and Fruit 
 
Lunch:  
Chicken Enchiladas 
Vegetable Enchiladas 
Sauté Vegetable 
Mixed Salad with Dressing 
Arabian Dessert 
  

Thursday, 11th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Chicken Chop and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Spaghetti with Chicken 
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce 
Coleslaw 
Pear Slice 
 

Sunday, 14th January 2024 
 
Snacks:    
Chocolate Éclair and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Toasted Chicken & Cheese Sandwich 
Creamy Vegetable Cheese Sandwich 
Potato Salad 
Fruit Custard Pie 
  

Monday, 15th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Veggies Tortilla Wraps and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Plak Paneer 
Vegetable Butter Masala 
Steamed Rice 
Dal Fry 
Mixed Salad 
Fruit Salad 
 

Tuesday, 16th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Muffin and Fruit 
 
Lunch:  
Chicken Kabeb 
Vegetable Kabeb 
Naan Bread 
Green Sauce 
Cucumber salad 
Coconut Pie 
 

Wednesday, 17th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Puff Pastry and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Meatloaf Sandwich 
Vegetable Sandwich 
French fries 
Coleslaw Salad 
Cream Caramel 
 

Thursday, 18th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Chicken Bread Roll and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Chicken in Lemon Sauce 
Garlic Ginger tofu with Veg 
Fried Rice 
Mixed Salad 
Arabic Ashta 
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Sunday, 21st January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Beef Flat Pie and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Chicken Sausage Pizza 
Vegetable Pizza 
Red Kidney Beans Salad 
Brownies Desert 
 
 

Monday, 22nd January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Croissant and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Penny Arrabita 
Seasonal Vegetable 
Beetroot Salad  
Fresh Fruit 
 
 

Tuesday, 23rd January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Cheese Hotdog and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Chicken Shashlik 
Vegetable Shashlik 
Fried Rice 
Mixed Salad 
Cream Caramel 
 
 

Wednesday, 24th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Vegetable Pizza and Fruit 
 
Lunch:  
BBQ Fish 
Vegetable Cutlet 
Wedges Potato 
Classic Chicken Salad 
Malai Cake 
 

Thursday, 25th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Chicken Sandwich and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Chicken Pasta with White Sauce & Cheese 
Vegetable Pasta with White Sauce & 
Cheese 
Mozzarella Apple Salad 
Fruit Jello 
 
  
 
 

Sunday, 28rd January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Chicken Curry Puff and Fruit 
 
Lunch:  
Fried Chicken 
Cocktail Fried Rice 
Fried Cauliflower 
Vegetable Fried Rice 
Mixed Salad with Sauce 
Cream Cheesecake 
 
 

Monday, 29th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Fried Egg Cheese Bun and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Allo Gobi Masala  
Dal Fry 
Oven Naan 
Cucumber Lemon Tomato Salad 
Rice Pudding 
 
  

Tuesday, 30th January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Puff Pastry & salad and Fruit 
 
Lunch: 
Beef Lasagna 
Vegetable Lasagna 
Garlic Butter Vegetable 
Mixed Salad with French Dressing 
Lemon Pie 
 
 

Wednesday, 31st January 2024 
 
Snacks:  
Chicken Crocket and Fruit 
 
Lunch:  
Baked Chicken  
Vegetable Cutlet 
Gratin Potato 
Sweet Corn Salad 
Fresh Grapes 
 
 

 

                              ***The food serving menu can be replaced with similar dish/es in any particular day *** 


